L06000019384

| (Re | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| | | |
| (Ac | ddress) | |
| (4) | 11 | |
| (AC | ldress) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL MAIL |
| (Bi | usiness Entity Nan | ne) |
| | | |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |

Office Use Only



600065365066

02/22/06--01053--004 **160,00

2896 FEB 22 PN 1: 5th

RECEIVED 06 FEB 22 PK 12: 3

OFEB 22 Phiz: 3

SINGS FO YRATERIOES URROTH BESSAHA JUAT

2006 FEB 22 PM 1: 54

LITED

| ATTORNEYS' T | ITLE | 1 | |
|----------------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Requestor's Name | | | |
| 1965 Capital Circle N | IE Quito A | | |
| Address | IE, Suite A | | • |
| Addition | | | |
| Tallahassee, Fl 3230 | 08 850-222-2785 | | |
| City/St/Zip | Phone # | ł | |
| | | | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| CORPORATION NAM | ME(S) & DOCUMENT NU | MBER(S), (if known): | 63) 4 |
| | | | Par S |
| 1- LASSITER PROP | ERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | | | |
| 2- | | | |
| | | | . 12 |
| 3 | | | - 20 g |
| | | | 国 司 二 |
| 4 | | | - FE 22 |
| | | | SFEB 22 PH 1: 56 |
| X Walk-in | Pick-up time ASAP | XXX Certified Co | py 用s 呈 つ |
| | | | 三 乌 = |
| Mail-out | Will wait Photod | copy XXX Certificate o | f Status |
| | | | |
| NEW FILINGS | AMENDMENTS | | |
| Profit | Amendment | | |
| Non-Profit | Resignation of R.A., Of | ficer/Director | |
| XXX Limited Liability | Change of Registered A | | |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | | |
| Other | Merger | | |
| | | | |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTRATION/QUALIF | ICATION | |
| Annual Report | Foreign | | |
| Fictitious Name Name Reservation | Limited Partnership | | |
| Mante Reservation | Reinstatement Trademark | | |
| | Other | | |
| | <u> </u> | | |

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Se Division of Cor | | | 2 | |
|--|---|---|--|-----------|
| | | | | |
| SUBJECT: Lassite | er Property Manag | ement, LLC | | |
| | (Name of Limited | l Liability Company) | 7000 | B W |
| The enclosed Articles of | f Organization and fee(s) are su | ubmitted for filing. | E. C. | THE PALIS |
| Please return all corresp | ondence concerning this matter | r to the following: | G. | 多る |
| Robert Ki | t Korey, Esq. | Name of Person) | | ነርሻ ፖ |
| | (r | varie of Person) | | |
| Robert Ki | t Korey, P.A. | | | |
| | | Firm/Company) | | |
| 595 W G | Branada Blvd. S | uite A | | |
| <u> </u> | ranada biva. O | (Address) | | , |
| | D EL 0045 | | | |
| Ormond | Beach, FL 3217 | | | , |
| | (City/ | State and Zip Code) | | |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | |
| Robert Kit Kor | ev | at (386) 677-34 | 31 | |
| | of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime To | elephone Number) | |
| Enclosed is a check for | or the following amount: | | | |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ✓ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | |
| | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301 | ns | |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: | E A |
|--|--|
| The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | 学以 等 |
| | |
| Lassiter Property Management, LLC | d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.," |
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited | d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.," |
| | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | Sign of the second seco |
| The mailing address and street address of the pri | ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 123 Live Oak Avenue | 123 Live Oak Avenue |
| Daytona Beach, FL 32114-4911 | Daytona Beach, FL 32114-4911 |
| | |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. | ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another |
| Robert Sans Lassiter | |
| Name | |
| 123 Live Oak Avenue | |
| | ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) |
| Daytona Beach, | 32114-4911 |
| City, State, at | _FL_ 32114-4911 nd Zip |
| • | |
| liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per | ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S |
| Registered Agent is Signatu | are (REQUIRED) |

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| <u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager | Name and Address: |
|----------------------------------|---|
| "MGRM" = Managing Men | nber |
| MGRM | Robert Sans Lassiter |
| | 2052 John Anderson Drive |
| | Ormond Beach, FL 32176 |
| MGRM | Kathryn Roberta Lassiter |
| | 2052 John Anderson Drive |
| | Ormond Beach, FL 32176 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessar | v) |
| (| • |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other | er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) |
| effective date is listed, the da | te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p |
| 90 days after the date of filing | |
| | |
| DECLIDED CICNATIO | Pr. |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE | E: |
| (| X () (|
| | and le |
| Signature | of a member or an authorized representative of a member. |
| (Tr | area with section 609 409/2) Florida Statutos, the evacution |
| | ance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Robert Sans Lassiter

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee